JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - MAGNUM HIGH FLOW PUMP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-22340301R 2 FLINGER 4.99
PTS-02136802R 3 BRKT MTR MTG, MAGNUM #9981 52.99
PTS-14129324R4 4 HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X7/8 3.99
PTS-02136604R 5 5MP SEAL HSG 4-9/16FIT #9982 123.99
PTS-02160901R 5 SEAL HSG MAGN 2HP 5-5/32F 9982 123.99
PTS-02136703R 5 SEAL HSG 1=½-3HP MAGN #9982 123.99
PTS-10139020R 6 REPLMNT SHAFT SEAL 3/4 T16 36.99
PTS-05380001R 7 ½HP IMP4-3/16D W/WR #9718 39.99
PTS-05380100R 7 9717 IMP 4-1/16D W/WR GFN3 39.99
PTS-05380209R 7 9717 IMP 4-25/64D W/WR GNF3 39.99
PTS-05380308R 7 9716 IMP 4-9/16D W/RG GNF3 39.99
PTS-05385208R 7 9716 IMP 5 39.99
PTS-05380506R 7 9715 IMP4-3/4D W/WR GFN-3 39.99
PTS-10146207R 8 FLOATING EYE SEAL 2½DX3/8 ELAS 10.99
PTS-10146314R 8 SEAL RING 3DX3/8THK EPDM 14.99
PTS-10146413R 8 SEAL RING 3½DX7/32THK EPDM 17.99
PTS-06015705R 9 DIFF 4-1/4 FIT -1/8 L/WR#9719 30.99
PTS-06016307R 9 9724 DIFF 5.26D PHOX 30.99
PTS-06016604R 9 RC DIFF 2HP 5.10 FIT #9724 47.99
PTS-06016406R 9 RC DIFF 3HP 3.57 FIT #9724 30.99
PTS-14420608R2 10 SCREWS 8X1-1/4 3.99
PTS-47023254R 11 SQ-RG 2-3/4X1/8X1/8NTRL 2.99
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - MAGNUM HIGH FLOW PUMP CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-47036447R 12 O-RG 6-3/4x7-1/8x3/16 B-N 11.99
PTS-03085602R 13 9977 STRN/CASE ASSY 2 134.99
PTS-31272206R 14 RED BUSH 2MPTX1.5FNPT PVC40 10.99
PTS-42288605R 15 9980 PUMP MTG NUT PC 61.99
PTS-42286708R 16 8498 MTG NUT RATCHET DRLN 4.99
PTS-16109506R 17 MAGNUM STRAINER BSKT ASSY 24.99
PTS-39257902R 18 STRAINER COVER F/MAGN, R,P 34.99
PTS-47035803R 19 O-RG 5.600X6.020X.210 B-N 8.99
PTS-42282806R 20 COVER RING LOK 25.99
PTS-12261380R 21 5878 MAGNUM PUMP BASE ASSY 68.99
PTS-14038328R 22 PIN SS DOWEL  1/4 5.99
PTS-12261382R 23 5879 BASE MOTOR SUPPORT 7.99
PTS-31160906R2 24 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-47011200R2 N/S PLUG O-RING  (2/BAG) 2.99
Page 153 of 543
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - MAGNUM FORCE V, MAGNUM FORCE & FORCE
3 PUMP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42282806R 1 COVER RING LOK 25.99
PTS-39257902R 2 STRAINER COVER F/MAGN, R,P 34.99
PTS-47043401R 3 DISCONTINUED
PTS-47035803R 3 O-RG 5.600X6.020X.210 B-N 8.99
PTS-16108606R 4 MAG FORCE BASKET ASSY 29.99
PTS-16113409R 4 MAG FORCE BASKET ASSY 12'TALL 31.99
PTS-16113510R 4A MAGNUM FLAPPER ASSEMBLY 2004 12.99
PTS-03090602R 5 FORCE BODY 2 190.99
PTS-03090701R 5A FORCE BODY 3 217.99
PTS-31174600R 6 STRAINER BASKET AIR BLEED TUBE 8.99
PTS-31160906R2 7 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-31160906R50 7 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 50/BG 84.99
PTS-12112603R 8 MOT BASE MAG FORCE 19.99
PTS-12112405R 8A MAGNUM FORCE MOTOR SUPPORT 7.99
PTS-47023254R 9 SQ-RG 2-3/4X1/8X1/8NTRL 2.99
PTS-14420608R5 10 HEXWASH HD A8-16X1-1/4SS 5/BAG 10.99
PTS-10146207R 12 FLOATING EYE SEAL 2½DX3/8 ELAS 10.99
PTS-10146314R 12 SEAL RING 3DX3/8THK EPDM 14.99
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - MAGNUM FORCE V, MAGNUM FORCE & FORCE
3 PUMP CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-10139020R 14 REPLMNT SHAFT SEAL 3/4 T16 36.99
PTS-47036447R 15 O-RG 6-3/4x7-1/8x3/16 B-N 11.99
PTS-14129324R4 17 HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X7/8 3.99
PTS-02136802R 18 BRKT MTR MTG, MAGNUM #9981 52.99
PTS-42288605R 19 9980 PUMP MTG NUT PC 61.99
PTS-42286708R 20 8498 MTG NUT RATCHET DRLN 4.99
PTS-22340301R 21 FLINGER 4.99
PTS-31150109R2BLK 23 2" SLIP BODYUNION BLACK (2 PER BAG) 24.99
PTS-42234506K 24 MAGNUM FORCE STRAINER KIT 268.99
PTS-62688002 25 MOTOR COVER MAGNUM FORCE 16.99
Page 155 of 543
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - LRC PUMP
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-22901830R 2 SELF-ADH NEO 1 7.99
PTS-22340305R 3 FLINGER 1-3/8 X 37/64 X 1/8 4.99
PTS-10080208R 4 5/8 S/F MECH SEAL B ASSY 32.99
PTS-02254514R 5 LRC PUMP BRACKET 52.99
PTS-05391107R 6 9838 IMP 3.45D X .30P GFN3 41.99
PTS-47025853R 7 SLR - LRC SQ RING 6X6-1/4X1/8 5.99
PTS-14222301R6 8 HEXWASH SCRW 10-24X1-1/4 6/BAG 5.99
PTS-14222301R100 8 MS PL HXWSH 10-24X1.25 100/BG 97.99
PTS-14397103R6 9 NUT HEX PL W/WASH #10-24(QTY6) 3.99
PTS-14397103R100 9 NUT PL HEX SER FLG #10-24 100P 132.99
PTS-16030009R 10 LRC STRAINER/CASE ASSY 1.5 98.99
PTS-31160906R2 11 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-31160906R50 11 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 50/BG 84.99
PTS-16072902R 12 9834 L-PUMP STRN BASKET ASSY 13.99
PTS-12092409R 12A STRAINER BASKET HANDLE 4.99
PTS-47035241R 13 O-RING 4-7/8X5-1/4X3/16 SI 10.99
PTS-39075310R 14 STRAINER COVER 16.99
PTS-42167809R 15 STRAINER COVER RING-LOK 29.99
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - LRC PUMP CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-85873310R 16 5873 LRC SPLASH COVER ABS 58.99
PTS-14225601R3 17 PAN HEAD SCREW #8X½ 2.99
PTS-12250627R 18 9846 L-PUMP BASE-BLACK 20.99
PTS-14129613R 19 HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X1-1/4 3.99
PTS-14074025R 20 WASHER PL 13/32X13/16X1/16 0.99
PTS-23199300R 21 TOGGLE SWITCH 20A 120 VAC -FOR LRC DOMINATOR AND MAXI 13.99
PTS-23388201R 22 1-PIECE RUBBER BOOT & NUT 6.99
PTS-23832860R 23 CORD SET #18-3 115V 25FT 37.99
PTS-23832853R 24 INSULATED WIRE BLACK 2.99
PTS-85872310R 25 5872-A COVER BACKPLATE-BLK 18.99
PTS-14211205R2 26 PLAS 316SS PAN #10X3/4 2.99
Page 157 of 543
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - ORKA SERIES
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42167970R 1 STRAINER QUARTER-TURN RINGLOCK 29.99
PTS-39078903R 2 STRAINER COVER 16.99
PTS-47035241R 3 O-RING 4-7/8X5-1/4X3/16 SI 10.99
PTS-16105215R 4 STRAINER BASKET 24.99
PTS-16110247R 5 ORKA INGROUND STRAINER PUMP BODY 2" 112.99
PTS-16110212R 5A STRAINER PUMP BODY SHARKJET - ORKA 12 HRES DISCHARGE 1 ½" 109.99
PTS-31160906R2 6 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-47036108R 7 SHARKJET - ORKA STRAINER BODY MAIN O-RING 9.99
PTS-47021406R 8 SHARKWAVE DIFFUSER O-RING 2.99
PTS-06015309R 9 CYGNET DIFF 5 29.99
PTS-10146207R 10 FLOATING EYE SEAL 2½DX3/8 ELAS 10.99
PTS-05393608R 11 11470 IMP 3.73D X .28P GFN-3 41.99
PTS-05393707R 11 11470 IMP 4.00D X .26P GFN-3 41.99
PTS-05393905R 11 11560 IMP 4.20D X .33P GFN-3 41.99
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - ORKA SERIES CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-05394002R 11 11630 IMP 4.20D X .53P GFN-3 41.99
PTS-10080208R 12 5/8 S/F MECH SEAL B ASSY 32.99
PTS-02543658R 13 ORKA MOTOR BRACKET FOR INGROUND POOL PUMP 52.99
PTS-22340305R 14 FLINGER 1-3/8 X 37/64 X 1/8 4.99
PTS-14129637R 16 HEX CAP PL 3/8-16X1 1/2 2.99
PTS-14436117R4 17 NUT FOR ORKA AND SHARK JET ((4/BAG) 7.99
PTS-14263032R6 18 PHILIPS PAN HEAD SELF TAP SCREW ¼-14 X1¼ (6 PER BAG) 5.99
PTS-12273546R 19 ORKA PUMP BASE 51.99
PTS-14420719R 20 HEX WASHER SELF TAP SCREW #8-16 X 1"1/4 STNSTL 316 1.99
PTS-47021406R 21 SHARKWAVE DIFFUSER O-RING 2.99
PTS-14072201R4 22 SS LOCK WASHER 3/8 (4 PER BAG) 4.99
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - SHARKJET SERIES
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-42167970R 1 STRAINER QUARTER-TURN RINGLOCK 29.99
PTS-39078903R 2 STRAINER COVER 16.99
PTS-47035241R 3 O-RING 4-7/8X5-1/4X3/16 SI 10.99
PTS-16105215R 4 STRAINER BASKET 24.99
PTS-16110212R 5 STRAINER PUMP BODY SHARKJET - ORKA 12 HRES DISCHARGE 1 ½" 109.99
PTS-16110290R 5A STRAINER PUMP BODY SHARKJET 9 HRES DISCHARGE 1 ½" 109.99
PTS-31160906R2 6 PLUG 1/4-18NPSM W/O-RING 2/BAG 4.99
PTS-47021406R 7 SHARKWAVE DIFFUSER O-RING 2.99
PTS-06051739R 8 DIFFUSER SHARKJET 35.99
PTS-10146207R 9 FLOATING EYE SEAL 2½DX3/8 ELAS 10.99
PTS-05391107R 10 9838 IMP 3.45D X .30P GFN3 41.99
PTS-10080208R 11 5/8 S/F MECH SEAL B ASSY 32.99
JACUZZI - PUMP PARTS - SHARKJET SERIES CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-22340305R 12 FLINGER 1-3/8 X 37/64 X 1/8 4.99
PTS-22901830R 14 SELF-ADH NEO 1 7.99
PTS-47036108R 15 SHARKJET - ORKA STRAINER BODY MAIN O-RING 9.99
PTS-02134923R 16 MOTOR BRACKET SHARKJET (CANADA) 53.99
PTS-14272654R4 17 SCREW FOT SHAR JET (4/BAG) 11.99
PTS-14436117R4 18 NUT FOR ORKA AND SHARK JET ((4/BAG) 7.99
PTS-47016707R 19 SPLASH COVER COUNTER-VIBRATION O-RING 4.99
PTS-14225601R4 20 SCREW #8X½ 2.99
PTS-85877907R 21 SHARKJET SPLASH COVER 58.99
PTS-85873365R 22 SHARK WAVE SPLASH COVER END CAP 18.99
PTS-23199450R 23 TOGGLE SWITCH 20A 120 VAC - FOT SHARKWAVE AND SHARK JET 13.99
PTS-23199455R 23 ROCKET SWITCH FOR 2 SPEED MOTOR (3 POSITIONS) 18.99
PTS-14236510R2 24 PHILIPS PAN HEAD SS SELF TAP SCREW NO.10 X 3/4 (2 / BAG) 1.99
PTS-23832870R 25 POWER CORD DOMINATOR 1 - 1½HP 46.99
PTS-12255360R 26 SHARKJET/NOVAJET BASE CANADA 65.99
PTS-14263032R6 27 PHILIPS PAN HEAD SELF TAP SCREW ¼-14 X1¼ (6 PER BAG) 5.99
PTS-23834021R6 28 STEM BUMPERS (6 PER BAG) 10.99
PTS-31158702R 29 9 OCLOCK DISCHARGE CONNECTOR 23.99
PTS-47022504R 30 O-RG 1-7/8 x 2-1/8 x 1/8 B-N 3.99
PTS-23832853R 31 INSULATED WIRE BLACK 2.99